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BURE EQUITY AB

ISIN: SE0000195810

Overview

2024/04/19 17:29:31

Price
323.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.37% (-1.20)

SE0000195810
BURE

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Financial

Stock

2,051 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

322.60 SEK (109)
323.00 SEK (272)
319.80 SEK
323.80 SEK
316.00 SEK
324.20 SEK
320.29748 SEK
28,773
9,174,915.20

728

26

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4152651
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000195810&ID_NOTATION=66078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=492399a14b4266e55c47792bf06dcce743e36c6ef73e1294ffb910a17e149df1&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f126132f80580c3bf&time=1713691817&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cf7f17b21b06a0b1c9cca1b21a4bb26791ce6c1ba3e3319c5df64177c977f37&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f71548afa60385f07&time=1713691817&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=298c2d666a9432fac8c9f6424cdaa62a5dbfc6851fe14e5a269da391f86157a4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab7ec5dc6ac1e39b5&time=1713691817&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95259de2af1a265d74c64055dee688e26ad1dc800e855a9be0f9c0620a7f1b57&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33d766d3dbdda5cdd&time=1713691817&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e35e2614674a8d40a55941c096745178a1cd82c10a0b03395632cbe418ad64a&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84c19e865ec41d9ce&time=1713691817&tool=RSC

BURE EQUITY AB

Details

2024/04/19 17:29:31

Price

323.00 SEK

Difference © -037%(-1.20)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000195810
Symbol BURE
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,051 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 322.60 SEK (109)
Ask (Ask size) 323.00 SEK (272)
Open 319.80 SEK
High 323.80 SEK
Low 316.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 324.20 SEK
VWAP 320.29748 SEK
Volume (pcs) 28,773
Trading volume 9,174,915.20
Number of trades 728
Last size 26
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +49.81% +20.70% -7.56%
Perf (abs.) +107.40 +55.40 -26.40
Beta 1.20 1.25 1.54
Volatility 29.25 29.27 40.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

324.92 SEK (30,065
331.73 SEK (54,008
302.15 SEK (69,493
260.31 SEK (57,912
346.00 SEK (2024/03/21
272.40 SEK (2024/01/03
346.00 SEK (2024/03/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
202.20 SEK (2023/08/18)

Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
14:05 27.34 EUR 0.00 9
17:29 323.00 SEK 9.17 728
08:14 27.94 EUR 0.00 1
17:25 318.10 SEK 0.00 2
08:10 27.48 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4874944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360704408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385408

BURE EQUITY AB

04/19

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:32 27.44 EUR 0.00 7
04/19

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 27.74 EUR 0.00 18
04/19

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29389676

BURE EQUITY AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BEBUURE=

Contact Details
BURE EQUITY AB

Nybrogatan 6 114 34 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 614 0020

Fax: +46 8 614 0038

E-mail: info@bure.se
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